
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010001 MADHUMITA KISHAN F F * * * 

2 13010003 PRIYAMBADA KALO F * * * * 

3 13010006 LINGARAJ KISAN F * * * * 

4 13010054 ANSHUMAN MISHRA * D * * * 

5 13010071 ABHISHEK MOHANTY D * * * * 

6 13010073 ANIL KUMAR BARIK * * D * * 

7 13011085 DESUJA TIRKEY * F F * ABS 

8 14010072 RAJESH KUMAR DASH * * * D * 

9 14010074 SIPUN DANTA * * * C * 

10 14010081 PRAHLLAD MITTAL D * * * * 

11 14010095 PRATYUSH DAS F F D F * 

12 14010140 EKAMRA RANJAN DISHRI F * * * * 

13 14010144 UTKALI PRIYADARSHANI D * * * * 

14 14010145 SWAGATIKA BEHERA D * * * * 

15 14010149 SHYAMSUNDAR ORAM F F * D * 

16 14010152 JAYANTI TUDU F F * * * 

17 14011171 ASISA KUMAR MOHARANA D * * D * 

18 14011175 ABHIJIT KUMAR PRADHAN F * * ABS * 

19 14011176 SUBARAT KUMAR SAHU F * * * * 

20 14011187 BIJAYLAXMI BARAL D * * * * 

21 14011190 AKASH KUMAR MALLICK ABS * * * * 

22 14011191 SONASILI NAYAK * F * * * 

23 14011192 DEOLA TUDU * F * * * 

24 14011193 BHAGABATI MAJHI ABS ABS ABS ABS F 

25 14011194 SURUCHI PARNA SINGH F * * * * 
 
BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010385 AMRIT ACHARYA  * D * * C 

2 13010731 SRAVAN KUMAR BARATAM D * * * * 

3 13011743 SUSHAMA DEEP * * * * F 

4 14010885 SONALI SHARMA * * D D * 

5 14010887 ABINASH PRADHAN * * C * * 

6 14010893 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA * F * * * 

7 14010894 BISWAJIT MALLICK * D F * * 

8 14010895 BISWAJEET SOREN * * ABS * F 

9 14010896 ARPITA BHOI * F D * * 

10 14010897 GYAN RANJAN MAJHI * F * * * 

11 14010898 BHARATI MAJHI * F F F D 

12 14011919 SIDHARTHA KUMAR SWAIN C C C C A 

13 14011926 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU * F ABS * * 

14 14011935 NILIMA BAGH * * D * * 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010117 BIRANCHI NARAYAN SHIKA F * * * * 
 
BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010545 LUTZHI TANDY D D * * * 

2 13010636 RAHUL KUMAR DEWANGAN * F * * * 

3 13010640 HENTOK H PHOM * D * * * 

4 14010684 ABHISHEK RAY * * B * * 

5 14010686 MADAN MOHAN NAYAK * ABS D * B 

6 14010707 BIBHUPADA SAHOO * * * * A 

7 14010709 ADITYA MOHAPATRA * * * * ABS 

8 14010721 ABHISEKH SUBUDHI * * * B D 

9 14010736 ABHIPSA PRACHI * C * * * 

10 14010753 BIKASH CHANDRA ACHARYA * F * * * 

11 14010754 GANESH PRASAD SINGHDEO * F F * F 

12 14010761 SHANTA NIBEDITA NAIK * B * * * 

13 14010765 DIBYA PRAKASH MAJHI * D * * * 

14 14010773 TAPASWINI MAJHI * D * * * 

15 14010774 ARPITA MEHER D D * D * 

16 14010775 BINEETA TIGGA * C * * * 

17 14010781 MANSHEI S KONYAK * * * D * 
 
BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010133 AMRIT SWORUP RAY C * * * * 

2 13010189 ARJUN BESRA * F * * * 

3 13010263 TARUN KUMAR BHOI * * * * D 

4 13010265 NIRMALENDU JENA D * * * * 

5 14010372 ABHISEK PATEL * * * C * 

6 14010378 DIBYAJYOTI SWAIN D * * * * 

7 14010435 KABITA SETH F F * * * 

8 14010441 RANJIT HANSDAH F F * D F 

9 14010442 SOUMYA RANJAN NAHAK * ABS * * F 

10 14010444 SANDEEP BHOI * ABS * D * 

11 14010446 SAUNRI MURMU F F * D F 

12 14010447 APURBA TIRKEY F * * D D 

13 14010448 PADMABATI HANSDAH F F * * F 

14 14010456 TAJIB CHADER * * * ABS ABS 
 
 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13011147 UMESH KASHYAP * D * * * 

2 14010205 RAJENDRA NARAYAN PARHI C ABS C A A 

3 14010219 BHUMISUTA MAJHI F * * D D 

4 14010220 BASUMATI SA F * C * * 

5 14011247 ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI D * * C * 

6 14011248 MOUSUMI PATRO ABS * * * * 

7 14011250 RESHMA MANI SOREN D * * C * 
 
 
BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12011473 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA * F * * * 

2 12011480 ANJALI BARIHA  * D * * * 

3 14011601 SUDEEP RANJAN PARIDA * * D * * 

4 14011606 SUBHAM HALWAI * C * * * 

5 14011607 SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO * * D * * 

6 14011643 TANMAYA KUMAR BEHERA * F * * * 

7 14011646 BODHISATVA TANDY * F F D * 

8 14011647 BARIAL MAJHI * D * D * 

9 14011648 SANDEEP LAKRA * ABS * ABS * 

10 14011649 ASISH KUMAR MIRDHA * * * F D 

11 14011650 PINKI PARBATI TUDU * * * D * 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 

RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010354 DIBYASA PRIYADARSHINI  * F * * * 

2 13010361 DIBYA PRAKASH  ABS F D * ABS 

3 13010367 BISWANATH BINOD KUMAR ABS F ABS * F 

4 13010435 SANGRAM KESHARI PRADHAN * * * * ABS 

5 13010466 FRANCIL LAISHRAM * F * * D 

6 14010478 SOUMYA SUVAM PANI * D * * * 

7 14010489 SOHAM PADHI F * * * * 

8 14010504 RAJESH KUMAR BADATYA * F * D * 

9 14010514 SWAPNIL ACHARYA * D * * * 

10 14010522 PRANAB KUMAR PADHI F D * * D 

11 14010533 TITIKHYA PANDA C F D D B 

12 14010556 ANKIT TANDI * * * D * 

13 14010557 NITYA RANJAN MANIHIRA * * * D * 

14 14010558 TUSHAR KANTA BEHERA * * * C * 

15 14010563 SRICHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL * * * C * 

16 14010565 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA * ABS * * * 

17 14010566 MONALISHA BEHERA * * * C * 

18 14010568 BARSHARANI BEHERA D F * D * 

19 14010569 SINGRAI SOREN C D * D * 

20 14010571 RAJESH KUMAR HEMBRAM WH* F F F D 

21 14010573 AMRITA MUNDURI C * * * * 

22 14010574 PRIYANKA PURTY D F F F D 

23 14010575 KAVITA HANSDAH C F * D * 

24 14010580 SUBHASINI SOY D * * C * 

25 14010581 S JYOTI HEMBROM * D * C * 

26 14010582 LOPAMUDRA BHOI * F * D * 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 (Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010280 ASHIS KUMAR MEHER * C * * * 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 14010289 SANGRAM KESHARI SETHI D * * * * 

2 14010290 JASEN MURMU * * * * D 

3 14010291 CHRIST GAURAV BHENGRA * * * C * 

4 14010292 SUBHADRA HEMBRAM D * * * * 

5 14011318 DEEPTIMOYEE PATRA * * * * C 

6 14011320 ROBIN DUNGDUNG F * * ABS * 

7 14011321 DEEPAK ORAM ABS * * ABS * 

8 14011322 SACHISMITA SABAR D F * F * 

 

BRANCH :  CHEMICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 14010001 ALOK CHANDRA PANDUA * D * * * 

2 14010017 PARTHA SARATHI MOHANTY C D D * * 

3 14010018 ARUNDHATI MISRA D * * * * 

4 14010035 DIBYASHREE JYOTI ROUT * D * * * 

5 14010038 MAHESWAR BEHERA * C * * * 

6 14010040 MADAN MOHAN MARNDI * F * * * 

7 14010041 ABHISHEK XESS ABS F * * F 

8 14010042 MANISH MINZ * D * * * 

9 14010043 NAWNEET BAGE F F * ABS F 

10 14010044 SUBASH CHANDRA AMAT D F * * * 

 

 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-I EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010652 BIJAYALAKSHMI BINDHANI * * * * F 

2 13010655 KIRAN KUMAR HANSDAH F * * * F 

3 13010657 DAYASAGAR MAJHI * * * * F 

 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-I PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010701 SABYASACHI KANUNGO * F * * * 

2 13010706 SOUMYA SOURAV BEHERA * * * * F 

3 14010802 ASHIRBAD NAYAK * * B * * 

4 14010819 SUBHAMGULSHAN PANDA * C * * * 

5 14010820 PRATYUS KUMAR BEHERA * F * * * 

6 14010825 ANUBHAV MAHAPATRA D * * * D 

7 14010826 SAI KIRAN BISWAL F D * * ABS 

8 14010827 TAPAN KUMAR MAHATO * D * * * 

9 14010833 SHRUTISUDHA PRADHAN C D F B D 

10 14010836 IPSITA DIGDARSHINI * D * * * 

11 14010844 DIBYANSU KUMAR NAG D F F * D 

12 14010846 PRATIMA RAJHANS D F F * * 

13 14010847 NIKHIL LOHAR * D F * * 

14 14010848 KHELARAM KISKU F F F F * 

15 14010849 NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS C * * * * 

16 14010851 NITISH JOJO F * * * * 

17 14010852 AISHWARYA JOJO D D * D C 

18 14010853 SONIA SOREN F F F D F 

 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010013 KUMAR MANGALAM PRABHAT * F * * * 

2 13010001 MADHUMITA KISHAN * * * * D 

3 13010002 DEBALITA SAMAD * * * * D 

4 13010003 PRIYAMBADA KALO * D * * * 

5 13010006 LINGARAJ KISAN * F * * D 

6 13010020 SNIGDHARANI DASH * * * * D 

7 13010064 GIRIJA PRASAD DAS D * * * * 

8 13010071 ABHISHEK MOHANTY F F * * WH* 

9 13011085 DESUJA TIRKEY * F F * * 

10 13011086 TANKADHAR MAJHI * * D * * 

11 14010073 SOURAV SATAPATHY F F ABS ABS F 

12 14010074 SIPUN DANTA * D * * * 

13 14010077 JYOTIBHUSAN SUBUDHI * * F * * 

14 14010078 SRITAM KUMAR MOHANTY * * F * A 

15 14010081 PRAHLLAD MITTAL WH* * F * * 

16 14010091 LUPTESH KUMAR PRADHAN F * F * * 

17 14010092 ABHIJEET MOHAPATRA WH* * F * * 

18 14010095 PRATYUSH DAS * * D * * 

19 14010098 SUBHAKANTA MOHANTY F * * D A 

20 14010106 AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY C * * * B 

21 14010107 SATTAJYOTI SAHOO WH* * * * * 

22 14010116 TARINI PRASAD PUHAN * * A C A 

23 14010119 AKASH KUMAR BHUTIA F * F * * 

24 14010122 SNIGDHA SENAPATI * * C * * 

25 14010125 ASHIKA AGRAWAL D * * * * 

26 14010142 DIPANKAR DAS * * C * * 

27 14010145 SWAGATIKA BEHERA F F * * * 

28 14010150 JOSH NITIN KIRO * * C * * 

29 14011171 ASISA KUMAR MOHARANA * ABS * * * 

30 14011175 ABHIJIT KUMAR PRADHAN ABS F * * F 

31 14011176 SUBARAT KUMAR SAHU * * D * * 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010117 BIRANCHI NARAYAN SHIKA F F * F * 

 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010545 LUTZHI TANDY D * * * D 

2 13010624 BISHNU GOPAL DASH F * * * * 

3 13010636 RAHUL KUMAR DEWANGAN F F * * * 

4 14010686 MADAN MOHAN NAYAK D * * * * 

5 14010705 AMIT KUMAR SATAPATHY D * * * * 

6 14010756 MANGESH KUMAR SA * D * * * 

7 14010767 ANMOL MINZ * C * * * 

 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010714 RAJAT JHANKAR * F * * * 

2 13010731 SRAVAN KUMAR BARATAM D F * * * 

3 13011740 DEEPTI KUMARI LAKRA * F * * * 

4 13011741 ZEBI TUSHAR KHAKHA * * * * F 

5 13011743 SUSHAMA DEEP F F * * F 

6 14010893 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA D ABS * F * 

7 14010895 BISWAJEET SOREN F * * * * 

8 14010896 ARPITA BHOI D * * * * 

9 14011925 SNEHASISH ROUT D * * * * 

 

BRANCH :  CHEMICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 14010021 AISHWARYA PRIYADARSINI * D * * * 

2 14010033 SRESTHA MOHAPATRA * * A * * 

3 14010040 MADAN MOHAN MARNDI * F F * * 

4 14010041 ABHISHEK XESS D F D * * 

5 14010042 MANISH MINZ * * * F * 

6 14010043 NAWNEET BAGE F F ABS * * 

7 14010044 SUBASH CHANDRA AMAT * * D * * 

8 14010050 RAVIRANJAN GIRI * D C * * 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010354 DIBYASA PRIYADARSHINI  * F * * * 

2 13010361 DIBYA PRAKASH  F F * * * 

3 13010367 BISWANATH BINOD KUMAR ABS F ABS ABS * 

4 13010435 SANGRAM KESHARI PRADHAN ABS * * * * 

5 14010504 RAJESH KUMAR BADATYA * F * * * 

6 14010522 PRANAB KUMAR PADHI ABS D * * ABS 

7 14010533 TITIKHYA PANDA F * * * * 

8 14010554 SATYAM ASHUTOSH * D * * * 

9 14010556 ANKIT TANDI * D * * * 

10 14010563 SRICHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL * ABS * * * 

11 14010564 SANCHIT KUMAR BEHERA * C * * * 

12 14010565 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA * ABS * * * 

13 14010568 BARSHARANI BEHERA * D * * * 

14 14010570 SWADHIN MEHER * F * * * 

15 14010571 RAJESH KUMAR HEMBRAM F F * * * 

16 14010572 SMRUTI CHANDAN PRADHAN * D * * * 

17 14010574 PRIYANKA PURTY ABS F * ABS ABS 

18 14010580 SUBHASINI SOY * D * * * 

19 14010582 LOPAMUDRA BHOI F * * * * 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13011315 ARABINDA SAMANTA * D * * * 

2 13011317 LITA RAJESH HEMBRAM * F * * * 

3 13011331 TAPAS KUMAR MAHANTA * * * * D 

4 13011340 SOURAV HOTA * * * * F 

5 14010280 DIBYAJYOTI SATYAPRIYA SAHOO * * C * * 

6 14010290 JASEN MURMU * * D * C 

7 14010291 CHRIST GAURAV BHENGRA F * * * * 

8 14010292 SUBHADRA HEMBRAM ABS * C * * 

9 14010294 P TVESHAJ KUMAR SUBUDHI * * B * * 

10 14011301 DEBASHISH MAHANTA * * ABS * * 

11 14011314 BODHISATTWA SANGHAPRIYA * ABS * * * 

12 14011320 ROBIN DUNGDUNG * * D * * 

13 14011321 DEEPAK ORAM * D ABS * * 

14 14011322 SACHISMITA SABAR * * D * * 

15 14011323 ARPITA PATRO * * B * * 

16 14011324 PRASANNA KUMAR BISWAL * * D * * 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010123 GUNASAGAR PRADHAN F F * * * 

2 13011147 UMESH KASHYAP * D * * * 

3 13011150 SUBRAT SETHI * D * * * 

4 13011171 VISHAL KUMAR NAYAK * D * * * 

5 14010215 SACHIT KUMAR SENAPATI * * D * * 

6 14010221 ANANTA KUMAR PADHAN * D * * * 

7 14011239 SHUBHAM DIXIT * * C * * 

8 14011240 RUTURAJ SWAIN * * A * * 

 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12011473 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA F * * * * 

2 14011602 BHABARANJAN PANIGRAHI C * * C A 

3 14011607 SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO * D * * C 

4 14011646 BODHISATVA TANDY * F * F * 

5 14011648 SANDEEP LAKRA * ABS * ABS ABS 

6 14011649 ASISH KUMAR MIRDHA * F * * * 

 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010133 AMRIT SWORUP RAY F * * * D 

2 13010189 ARJUN BESRA D F D * F 

3 13010190 MANJIT KUMAR SORENG * F * * * 

4 13010192 BHAGBAT HEMBRAM F F * F * 

5 13010283 NARAYAN NAHAK * F * * * 

6 14010352 JAYESH PANIGRAHI * * D * * 

7 14010357 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR NAYAK * * C * * 

8 14010378 DIBYAJYOTI SWAIN * * D F F 

9 14010385 SATYAJIT RAUTARAY * * * * ABS 

10 14010387 BIBHU PRASAD SAHU * * * * D 

11 14010393 DEBASHIS MOHANTY * * C * * 

12 14010410 MAMALI MISHRA * * ABS * * 

13 14010424 VIKASH LAYEK ABS * * * * 

14 14010426 UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA * * C * * 

15 14010428 DEBARCHAN MAHANAND * * D * * 

16 14010431 YASHOBANTA MAHALI * * B * * 

17 14010432 TUSHAR RANJAN BEHERA * B B A * 

18 14010435 KABITA SETH ABS ABS D * * 

19 14010440 GODFRED EDWIN KERKETTA * * ABS * * 

20 14010442 SOUMYA RANJAN NAHAK * D * * * 

21 14010443 DEBABRATA ORAM * * D * * 

22 14010444 SANDEEP BHOI * * F * ABS 

23 14010445 SANDEEP KUMAR LAKRA * * D * * 

24 14010446 SAUNRI MURMU ABS F ABS * ABS 

25 14010447 APURBA TIRKEY * D ABS * * 

26 14010449 KIRTI LOMGA * * B * * 

27 14010456 TAJIB CHADER * * D * D 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BEE PHY EFC MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010701 SABYASACHI KANUNGO D * * * * 

2 13010706 SOUMYA SOURAV BEHERA F F * * F 

3 14010826 SAI KIRAN BISWAL * * * * C 

4 14010844 DIBYANSU KUMAR NAG * F * * ABS 

 

 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BE CHEM ESCE MATH-II PDS 

                             CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010652 BIJAYALAKSHMI BINDHANI * F * * * 

2 13010655 KIRAN KUMAR HANSDAH * F * * D 

3 13010657 DAYASAGAR MAJHI * F * * ABS 

 

 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB OOP MOM MATH-III CEM&C 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010004 ABINASH MISHRA * F * * * 

2 12011033 UPASANA SAMANTA * D * * * 

3 13010002 DEBALITA SAMAD * * * D ABS 

4 13010021 TANMAY KUMAR PRADHAN * * F * * 
5 13010047 GOUTAM CHOUDHURY * * B D * 

6 13010051 TEJ VIJAYA SAHOO * * E * * 

7 13010054 ANSHUMAN MISHRA * * ABS * * 

8 13010060 BINOD KUMAR DUBEY * * B * * 

9 13010064 GIRIJA PRASAD DAS * ABS B * * 
10 13010072 PRONEET PARIDA * * B * * 

11 13010073 ANIL KUMAR BARIK * * * D * 

12 13010078 CHANDAN MANDAL * * D * * 

13 13010079 RAJESH KAIBARTA * * C * * 
14 13010080 NIKESH PRADHAN * * B C * 

15 13011086 TANKADHAR MAJHI * * F ABS * 

16 13011087 ADAM SINGHA * * * F * 

17 13011100 ANAND ANUBHAV DAS * * F D * 

18 13011104 BISHNU PRASAD DASH * * * B * 
19 14020004 SAHIL MUNA * * * D * 

20 14020006 SUBHASHREE SUBHALAXMI XALXO * * * C * 

21 14020007 SUBRAT KUMAR DHARA * * * D * 

22 14020008 DADHIBAMAN SETHY * * * D * 

23 14020009 SHREEKANTA SAMAL * * * C * 
24 14020010 SUBASH CHANDRA SETHY * * * D * 

25 14020015 ABHILASH CHANDRA DEY * * * D * 

26 14020020 BHISMA MAJHI * * * F * 

27 14020021 ANTARYAMI TARAI * * * D * 
28 14021215 SIKAN MAHAPATRA * * * ABS * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC MST-I MOS MATH-III EOEM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010112 SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMNDU F * * ABS * 

2 11010488 ZAJAMO TSOPOE * * * D * 

3 12010488 AKHONO SELEYI * * * D * 

4 13010538 ALOK KUMAR TIRKEY * * * D ABS 
5 13010539 GAJENDRA MAJHI * * * C * 

6 13010540 SUKUMAR SOREN * * F F * 

7 13010541 ANUBHAV TOPPO * * * F * 

8 13010544 SUBIR AMAN KULLU * * * D * 

9 13010561 CHINMAYA JENA * * * F * 
10 13010582 SUBHASHREE DAMINI * * * * D 

11 13010588 HARA PRASANNA DASH * * * * D 

12 13010597 JAMMULA SANDEEP  * * * * C 

13 13010605 DHIRAJ KUMAR PANIGRAHI * A C * B 

14 13010606 ABHIJEET KAR * A * * ABS 
15 13010618 PRIYADARSHAN SWAIN * * * * C 

16 13010624 BISHNU GOPAL DASH * * F D F 

17 13010638 GAUTAM KUMAR D * D F * 

18 13010639 DZUVEYI TETSE-O * * * D * 
19 13010640 HENTOK H PHOM * * D F F 

20 14020145 JYOTI PRASAD SASMAL * * * C * 

21 14020149 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO * * * D * 

22 14020153 BASUDEV DALAI * * * D * 

23 14020156 TUSARKANTA SAHU * D F F F 
24 14020159 AMARJYOTI KHUNTIA * * * * D 

25 14020162 ARABINDA DHAR * * * D F 

26 14020163 SHUBHAM MEHER * * * * C 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC EM/C-I NT MATH-III ETD 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010131 RAJAT KUMAR BANSAL * * C * * 

2 12010133 AMRIT SWORUP RAY F * * ABS ABS 

3 13010187 ASHISH KUJUR * * * * ABS 

4 13010190 MANJIT KUMAR SORENG * F ABS F F 
5 13010191 SARAT KUMAR MARDI * F F D F 

6 13010198 DEBARSHEE DEBASHIS * D F ABS * 

7 13010199 PRADYUMNA DALEI * C * * * 

8 13010201 SUDARSAN DALEI ABS * * * * 

9 13010209 JITENDRA MAJHI * * F ABS * 
10 13010233 DEBASIS PADHI * C B * * 

11 13010249 KIRAN PANIGRAHY * * B * ABS 

12 13010254 CHINMAYA KUMAR PADHI * * * B A 

13 13010263 TARUN KUMAR BHOI D * ABS ABS ABS 

14 13010280 ABHISHEK PATRA * * * * ABS 
15 13010286 BULAND SAHU * * D * * 

16 14020076 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHARANA(A) F B D D C 
 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB OOP D&FS MATH-III AEC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010327 SOURAV VIKAS MOHANTY * * * * D 

2 13010121 JYOTIRMAYI XAXA * * F F * 

3 13010137 HARI HARA PATRA * * C * * 

4 13010143 SUKANYA SNEHA BHATTAMISHRA * * * C * 
5 13011146 SUMEET MAJHI * * * F C 

6 13011148 SANKAJ KUMAR RAM * * F D D 

7 13011161 OMM SHREE ATMAPRAKASH * * B * * 

8 13011171 VISHAL KUMAR NAYAK * * * * F 

9 14020031 JANANI BEHERA  * * * D * 
10 14020032 AMRIT KUMAR PADHI * * ABS ABS ABS 

11 14020035 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHOO * * * ABS ABS 

12 14020039 MOHAMMAD SADDAM HUSSAIN * C * D * 

13 14021221 SARITA SAHU * * * D * 

14 14021223 ROHAN SENAPATI * * * D D 
15 14021226 SONALI PATTANAYAK * * * F * 

16 14021227 DEBANANDA ACHARYA * D ABS F ABS 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB OOP D&FS MATH-III AEC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11011477 BIJAY BODRA * * * D * 

2 12011452 ADITYA VIKRAM MOHAPATRA * * * * D 

3 13011473 BIKASH KUMAR D B * * F 

4 13011474 DHARANIDHAR MAJHI * * * ABS ABS 
5 13011504 ABHILASH BISWAL * * * * C 

6 13011509 DEBABRATA THAKUR * * * * F 

7 13011517 AMLAN CHOWDHURY * * * * ABS 

8 13011519 SIDDHARTH PANIGRAHI * * F ABS D 

9 13021071 ARCHANA PRADHAN * * * D * 
10 13021074 SUBHRAKANT MOHANTY * * * * F 

11 13021075 ADITYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA * * * D D 

12 14021242 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSANI PANIGRAHI * * * * WH* 

13 14021244 DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA * * * * C 

14 14021245 JAJNESWAR PATRA F F F ABS F 
15 14021247 DEEPAK KUMAR JENA * D * F * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC EM/C-I NT MATH-III ETD 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12010280 ASHIS KUMAR MEHER * * * ABS * 
2 13011315 ARABINDA SAMANTA F D F D F 

3 13011316 ANISH LAKRA * D * * F 

4 13011317 LITA RAJESH HEMBRAM * * F C F 

5 13011318 HARISANKAR KARUA * * C D * 
6 13011319 DIBYA PRAKASH BEHERA * * * D * 

7 13011328 ATUL RAM * * * A * 

8 13011330 ASHIRBAD MOHANTY F * * * * 

9 13011340 SOURAV HOTA * * * * C 

10 14020093 AMARENDRA SAHOO F D C * * 
11 14020096 RANJIT KUMAR DAS * ABS ABS * * 

12 14020099 PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA F B * * * 

13 14020100 SASANKA SEKHAR PALAKA * * * * C 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB AEC NAS MATH-III OOP 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010200 SATYAJEET LENKA * C B * C 

2 12010247 KISHORE KUMAR BASKEY  * * * * B 

3 13010353 SUSMITA SAHU * * * ABS * 

4 13010355 BIBHISAN MARNDI * * * * F 
5 13010356 J JOYLINE CHIRMAXO B C C F * 

6 13010357 VIVEK XESS * * * D * 

7 13010358 ALOK MIRDHA * D * D * 

8 13010370 PRITAM SUNA * * C D * 

9 13010371 K BISWANATH PRASAD NAG * * * D * 
10 13010423 SHUBHAM SAMANTARAY * ABS * * * 

11 13010435 SANGRAM KESHARI PRADHAN ABS * * * ABS 

12 13010462 SIBA PRASAD SABAT C D C D B 

13 13010466 FRANCIS LAISHRAM * * * * ABS 

14 13010467 PIYA DEB  * * ABS * * 
15 14020111 SUBRAJIT MUNI * * * C * 

16 14020112 RADHA RANI PANDA * * * ABS * 

17 14020113 SACHIN MAHANTA * C C F * 

18 14020116 SANGEETA NAG * D * F * 
19 14020117 SASMITA MEHER * * * ABS * 

20 14020121 RUBISHMITA SAHU F F F * * 

21 14020122 MANORANJAN MISHRA * F D * * 

22 14020125 SWARUP MISHRA * F * * * 

23 14020127 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO * D C ABS C 
24 14020134 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI * * * D * 

25 14020135 SWARUPANANDA BRAHMACHARI JENA D F D D D 

26 14020136 NISHIKANTA SETHI * D * * * 
 

 

 

 (Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC ETD BMP MATH-III EOEM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010406 ASIM PRADHANI * * * * D 

2 12011414 MEEDAS SAHOO D * * * D 

3 13010714 RAJAT JHANKAR * ABS * F F 

4 13010716 SEKHAR SUMAN BEHERA * * * * D 
5 13010730 BALGOPAL SABAT * * * * F 

6 13010731 SRAVAN KUMAR BARATAM * * * * F 

7 13010735 DIPANKAR POTHAL * * * D * 

8 13011740 DEEPTI KUMARI LAKRA * * * * F 

9 13011741 ZEBI TUSHAR KHAKHA * * D F F 
10 13011743 SUSHAMA DEEP * ABS D ABS ABS 

11 13011745 MANISH ROY * * * C * 

12 13011753 RAHUL ROSHAN GOUR * * * F D 

13 13011761 CHINMOY PRASAD  * F D F F 

14 13021079 SANGRAM KUMAR MAJHI * * * F D 
15 14020201 UTKAL GOURAV BEHERA * * * B * 

16 14020202 ANIMESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA * * * D * 

17 14020203 SATYAPRAJNA BEHERA * * * F F 

18 14021251 JAGANNATH SAHOO * F D F F 
19 14021253 BIBEK PANIGRAHY * * C * * 

20 14021254 ELUN SEKHAR BARIK * * B D * 

21 14021255 NIRMAL KAR * * * D * 

22 14021256 NIKSHILESH LENKA * * * F F 
 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC MTK MOS MATH-III IPM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010652 BIJAYALAKSHMI BINDHANI F ABS * * F 

2 13010654 DEBENDRA KONDAGARI * D * * * 

3 13010655 KIRAN KUMAR HANSDAH * D F F C 
4 13010656 OKIL HANSDAH ABS ABS * * * 

5 13010689 SATYAJIT PANDA ABS * F * * 

6 13010697 BIRAJA PRASAD PARIJA * B * * * 

7 13010706 SOUMYA SOURAV BEHERA * D * ABS ABS 

8 14020183 SIDHARTH TRIPATHY F * * * D 
9 14020185 SARAT KUMAR MUNDARY F D F * D 

10 14020189 SATYAJIT BARIK D * * * D 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC FM SA-I MATH-IV ESURV 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010004 ABINASH MISHRA * D * * * 

2 12010013 KUMAR MANGALAM PRABHAT * ABS * * ABS 

3 12010025 PRIYARANJAN BALIARSINGH  * * * * D 

4 12010026 MANISHA PRADHAN * D B * * 
5 12011059 CHHATRAPATI SAROJ RANJAN SAHOO * * D * * 

6 13010009 ROSHAN MURALIDHAR EKKA F * D * * 

7 13010013 BIJAN KUMAR DAS * * F * * 

8 13010021 TANMAY KUMAR PRADHAN * * ABS * ABS 

9 13010046 ASHIRBAD SATPATHY * * * ABS * 
10 13010047 GOUTAM CHOUDHURY B * * F * 

11 13010050 NISHIT KHUNTIA * * C * F 

12 13010054 ANSHUMAN MISHRA * * * ABS * 

13 13010064 GIRIJA PRASAD DAS * ABS * * F 
14 13010068 SHASWAT KUMAR NAYAK * * C * * 

15 13010113 BANJOPLANG SHYLLA F * * * * 

16 13011086 TANKADHAR MAJHI F D F * * 

17 13011087 ADAM SINGHA * * D * * 

18 13011090 SUDHIR JAGADALA ABS * F * * 
19 13011098 SATYAM KUMAR * * D * * 

20 13011099 NIKHIL SAHOO C * D * * 

21 13011100 ANAND ANUBHAV DAS * * D * * 

22 13020001 PRAVAT KUMAR SETHI * * O * * 

23 13020002 OM PRAKASH SAHOO F F * * ABS 
24 14020005 SUBRAT KUMBHAR D * * * * 

25 14020006 SUBHASHREE SUBHALAXMI XALXO * * C * * 

26 14020010 SUBASH CHANDRA SETHY F * ABS * * 

27 14020018 SANGRAM SWAIN * * * D * 
28 14020020 BHISMA MAJHI ABS * * * * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB BTD OOP MATH-IV MATE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010112 SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMNDU * F F * * 

2 12010113 SIPU BEHERA  * C * * * 

3 13010534 SARITA KANDULNA * C * * * 

4 13010537 SACHIN KUMAR MAJHI * A * * * 
5 13010538 ALOK KUMAR TIRKEY * F B * B 

6 13010540 SUKUMAR SOREN * F * F * 

7 13010541 ANUBHAV TOPPO * ABS C * * 

8 13010546 SUPRAVA SOHELA * C D * * 

9 13010552 B VIKRANT  * * D * * 
10 13010561 CHINMAYA JENA D C * * * 

11 13010606 ABHIJEET KAR * * ABS * * 

12 13010617 ANKIT KUMAR SAHU * * D * * 

13 13010624 BISHNU GOPAL DASH * B * * D 

14 13010638 GAUTAM KUMAR D D D F D 
15 13010640 HENTOK H PHOM * B D * D 

16 13010705 SRINIBAS PANIGRAHI * * * D * 

17 13020046 RAJEEV GUPTA * D * * * 

18 14020142 PRADEEP KUMAR BEHERA * * C * * 
19 14020144 BALARAM SAHU D E D * * 

20 14020145 JYOTI PRASAD SASMAL * B D * * 

21 14020148 GOPAL CHANDRA MISHRA * * D * * 

22 14020149 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO * C * * * 

23 14020152 SHIBA KUMAR PATRA D * * * * 
24 14020153 BASUDEV DALAI * C * * * 

25 14020156 TUSARKANTA SAHU F F F F D 

26 14020169 BISWAJIT SWAIN D * * * * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB EM/C-II OOP MATH-IV ECS 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010133 AMRIT SWORUP RAY F F * ABS F 

2 12010156 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK  * D * * D 

3 13010184 ANJALI BHOI * * * * D 

4 13010190 MANJIT KUMAR SORENG * * * F F 
5 13010193 MANAS BHOI * C * * * 

6 13010198 DEBARSHEE DEBASHIS * F * ABS * 

7 13010199 PRADYUMNA DALEI * ABS * D * 

8 13010201 SUDARSAN DALEI ABS F * * * 

9 13010209 JITENDRA MAJHI * * * D * 
10 13010212 G SIDHARTHA  * * * A * 

11 13010249 KIRAN PANIGRAHY * ABS * * * 

12 13010255 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU * * * * ABS 

13 13010263 TARUN KUMAR BHOI * * D * * 

14 13010272 SATYABRATA SAHOO * * * ABS * 
15 13010280 ABHISHEK PATRA * * * ABS ABS 

16 13010281 PRATEEK KUMAR NAYAK * ABS * * * 

17 13010286 BULAND SAHU D D * * * 

18 13020015 JYOTI BIKASH PRUSTY * A * * C 
19 14020059 DIPTIMAYA JENA * D F * ABS 

20 14020064 BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO B B A C D 

21 14020073 ASHIMA AISWARIKA BEHERA * * * D D 

22 14020078 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHARANA(B) * * D * * 
 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC CO DBE MATH-IV DEC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12011349 PRATEEK PANI  * * D * * 

2 13010121 JYOTIRMAYI XAXA D * * * * 

3 13010128 BOLU VISHAL * D * * * 
4 13011146 SUMEET MAJHI * C * * * 

5 13011148 SANKAJ KUMAR RAM * D * D * 

6 14020035 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHOO ABS ABS * * * 

7 14020039 MOHAMMAD SADDAM HUSSAIN D * * C * 

8 14021224 SITANSU SHEKHAR SETHI * D * * * 
9 14021227 DEBANANDA ACHARYA F ABS ABS F * 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC CO DBE MATH-IV DEC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11011477 BIJAY BODRA * D * * D 

2 11011478 BIJAY KUMAR BHATRA D F * * F 

3 12011452 ADITYA VIKRAM MOHAPATRA * * D ABS * 

4 13011473 BIKASH KUMAR D * F * D 
5 13011509 DEBABRATA THAKUR * * * * F 

6 13011517 AMLAN CHOWDHURY D * * * * 

7 13021074 SUBHRAKANT MOHANTY * D * * * 

8 14021245 JAJNESWAR PATRA F * D * * 
 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB TOM OOP MATH-IV SOM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12011414 MEEDAS SAHOO * * * * B 

2 13010730 BALGOPAL SABAT * D * * * 

3 13010732 SWARAJ MISHRA * * C * D 
4 13011740 DEEPTI KUMARI LAKRA * * * * D 

5 13011741 ZEBI TUSHAR KHAKHA * F F F F 

6 13011743 SUSHAMA DEEP * F B * F 

7 13011761 CHINMOY PRASAD  * F * * F 

8 13021079 SANGRAM KUMAR MAJHI * D * * F 
9 14020203 SATYAPRAJNA BEHERA * D B F F 

10 14021251 JAGANNATH SAHOO * D D * F 

11 14021254 ELUN SEKHAR BARIK * * D * * 

12 14021256 NIKSHILESH LENKA * * A * * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EEC ADEC ACT MATH-IV DEC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010200 SATYAJEET LENKA F * * * * 

2 12010209 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU * * C * * 

3 12010242 PRACHI PARICHITA * ABS * * * 

4 13010033 SHRISTI DAS * D * * * 
5 13010352 MOUSUMI HANSDAH F D * * * 

6 13010353 SUSMITA SAHU F * * ABS * 

7 13010356 J JOYLINE CHIRMAXO F D B * * 

8 13010358 ALOK MIRDHA ABS ABS C D * 

9 13010362 RAJ KUMAR EKKA F D * * * 
10 13010370 PRITAM SUNA D ABS * * * 

11 13010371 K BISWANATH PRASAD NAG * D * * * 

12 13010394 AMRITA MISHRA * F D * B 

13 13010407 SOUMYADIPTA MANDAL * * C B * 

14 13010414 PRITAM ACHARYA * * B * * 
15 13010416 DEVIKALYAN DAS * * B * * 

16 13010423 SHUBHAM SAMANTARAY * * C D D 

17 13010426 SUBHAM BISWAL * * D A * 

18 13010432 NISHANT ABHILASH KHUNTIA * * B * D 
19 13010434 JAJATI KESHARI MOHANTY * * C * * 

20 13010435 SANGRAM KESHARI PRADHAN * ABS ABS * * 

21 13010462 SIBA PRASAD SABAT C * F * * 

22 13010466 FRANCIS LAISHRAM F F D D * 

23 13010467 PIYA DEB  * D C * D 
24 14020112 RADHA RANI PANDA F * * * * 

25 14020114 SUBHASHREE MAHANTA C * * * * 

26 14020116 SANGEETA NAG D * * * * 

27 14020120 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO * D * * * 

28 14020123 SANDEEP MOHAPATRA F * * * * 
29 14020125 SWARUP MISHRA * * D * D 

30 14020127 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO * C D D * 

31 14020128 JAYANTI DANG F * D * D 

32 14020129 JAYANTA KUMAR DAS * * F * D 

33 14020132 ANASUYA CHOUDHURY * * B * * 
34 14020134 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI * * C * * 

35 14020135 SWARUPANANDA BRAHMACHARI JENA F F F * D 

36 14020136 NISHIKANTA SETHI * * D * D 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  METALLURIGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  4th 
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → OB BTD OOP MATH-IV ME&FT 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 13010656 OKIL HANSDAH * ABS ABS * * 

2 13010658 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA * C * * * 

3 13010678 MOHAN DAS * A * * E 

4 13010689 SATYAJIT PANDA * F * * * 
5 13010690 INDRA SWARUP SAHOO * A * * * 

6 13010706 SOUMYA SOURAV BEHERA * ABS C F * 

7 14020182 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA * D * * * 

8 14020183 SIDHARTH TRIPATHY * * C D * 

9 14020185 SARAT KUMAR MUNDARY * D D F * 
10 14020187 S K ASGAR ALI * F * * * 

11 14020189 SATYAJIT BARIK * D * * * 

12 14020191 SIBASANKAR PANDA * * * F * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → SD GTE-I WRE ENVE TE-I 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010026 SIDHARTH GOUTAM  * ABS * * * 

2 11011057 SANDEEP ORAM  * F * * * 

3 12010007 SOUMYAK PATTNAIK  C * * * B 

4 12010025 PRIYARANJAN BALIARSINGH  D D F F D 
5 12010027 KAMAL LOCHAN NAIK  * D * * * 

6 12010028 ABHIRNARAJ NAYAK  F D F D B 

7 12010484 GRIKSRAMCHI K MARAK D F * * * 

8 12011033 UPASANA SAMANTA  * * F * * 

9 12011048 ANIMESH PANDA  C * * * * 
10 12011055 RAHUL MAHATO  * ABS * * * 

11 12011056 MOHAMMAD SADAM  * * F * * 

12 12011059 CHHATRAPATI SAROJ RANJAN SAHOO F * D * * 

13 12011060 DINABANDHU EKKA  * * C * * 
14 12011063 RAKESH DASH  * * D * * 

15 13020002 OM PRAKASH SAHOO ABS F ABS F * 

16 13020005 NARAYAN SAHU D * * * * 
 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → M/CD-I M/CDY-I MST-II FFM MFP 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010488 ZAJAMO TSOPOE D B D ABS D 

2 12010078 PRITHVI MOHANTY  * A * * * 

3 12010089 ALOK KUMAR NAYAK  C * * * * 

4 12010112 JYOTISH KUMAR NANDA D * * * * 
5 12010113 SIPU BEHERA  D C D * F 

6 12010119 SANJIB KUMAR PRADHAN F C F C F 

7 12010486 NETO RESUH ABS A D * D 

8 12010487 MOALONG JAMIR F * ABS D D 

9 12010488 AKHONO SELEYI F * D D * 
10 13020045 JYOTI BIKASH JENA * D * * * 

11 13020046 RAJEEV GUPTA D * D * F 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CSE-I DCD MPMCTHAP EM&I PSE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010489 ANAND TARI * * D * * 

2 12010131 RAJAT KUMAR BANSAL F * D F C 

3 12010142 PRAKASH DALMIA  C * * D A 

4 12010150 ARUN BRAHMA  F * D F WH* 
5 12010152 SHIBADATTA NAIK  D D D F F 

6 12010156 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK  F C D F C 

7 12010173 PRATIK TRIPATHY * * * D * 

8 12010176 SUJIT KUMAR PARIDA * * * D * 

9 12010180 SANJAY BHAGAT F * ABS D * 
10 12010183 DUSHMANTA KUMAR NAIK D * * F * 

11 12010184 DEBOSMITA MAJHI B * * * * 

12 12010489 KARGE DIRCHI D * D * F 

13 12010490 NOGOR NANGKAR * * D * * 

14 13020017 ANITA PRADHAN * E * * * 
 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → DMS TOC MPMCM DCCN OS 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011452 SANKET SATAPATHY  * F * * * 

2 11011477 BIJAY BODRA D F F ABS F 
3 11011478 BIJAY KUMAR BHATRA F ABS F F F 

4 12011445 RAJAT KUMAR JENA  F F * * * 

5 12011450 SUJNAN SAGAR SATPATHY * C * * * 

6 12011452 ADITYA VIKRAM MOHAPATRA F F D F F 
7 12011461 ROHIT KUMAR JHA * F * * * 

8 12011464 BARAKULA DIVAKAR RAO  * D * * * 

9 12011478 ANKUSH B BARWA  * F * D * 

10 13021071 ARCHANA PRADHAN  F * * C * 

11 13021075 ADITYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA F F D * * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → DMS TOC MPMCM DCCN OS 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010343 K VIDYA SAGAR  * F * * * 

2 11010493 CHRISLY BORN STAR GYMPAD D F * * D 

3 12010318 SANKALP PRADHAN * F * * B 

4 12010321 KESHOW SABLAKA  * D * * * 
5 12010325 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA  * * * ABS ABS 

6 12010327 SOURAV VIKAS MOHANTY * F * * * 

7 12010340 TUSARAKANTA NAIK  * * * * D 

8 12010341 CHITRAPRATIMA DHANIPHALSA * C * * * 

9 12010342 SUMANTA KUMAR SINGH * D * * * 
10 12010343 ROCKY KINDO * F * F D 

11 12011349 PRATEEK PANI  * C * * D 

12 12011356 RAKESH RANJAN DAS B * * * * 

13 12011361 ABHIJIT MOHANTY * C * * D 

14 12011362 SANJIB KHETAN  * * * * D 
15 12011363 ABINASH PADHY  * B * * C 

16 12011368 TASMIR SAHU * D * * * 

17 12011374 DASRATHI HANSDAH  * D * * * 

18 12011378 AMIT KUMAR DAS  * D * F * 
19 13020010 LOKANATH SAHOO * C * D * 

20 13020013 LAXMAN KUMAR MOHANTA * C * * * 

21 13021062 NELANI JYOTI KANDULNA * D * D * 
 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → DME TOMC FMFPE IMOR MEM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011436 SOURAV RAJHANS  * * F * * 

2 12010403 KASIMAHANTY RAJESH KUMAR * * D * * 

3 12011414 MEEDAS SAHOO * ABS ABS * ABS 

4 12011424 DEVYANI CHOWDHURY  * * F * * 
5 12011430 UPASANA SAMANTA * * D * * 

6 12020033 KALINGA KESHARI PARIDA * * F * * 

7 12020055 JITENDRA KUMAR SWAIN * * F * * 

8 12021051 RAM KUMAR PASWAN * * F * * 

9 13020054 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO B * * * * 
10 13020055 JITENDRIYA BEHERA * A D * * 

11 13021078 PRAFULLA KUMAR MALLIK * A C * * 

12 13021079 SANGRAM KUMAR MAJHI * * ABS * ABS 
 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → DCT VLSIE MPS DSP EMFT 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010200 SATYAJEET LENKA C D C D ABS 

2 12010202 SHUBRANSHU SUSHEKHAR PANI * * * C * 

3 12010209 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU ABS ABS ABS ABS F 

4 12010238 SUBHASHIS DASH * * * F D 
5 12010243 AMIT KUMAR MARDI * * * F C 

6 12010247 KISHORE KUMAR BASKEY  * * * D * 

7 12010249 SOBHANA HANSDA * * * B * 

8 13020027 SOMANATH GOCHHI * * * C * 

9 13020030 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA * * * D * 
10 13020036 RAKI SAHU * * * D * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  5th 
5th  Semester                           SUBJECT → S&S-I DCD MPMCTHAP PEL PS-I 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010266 ANKUR SAHU  * * * F * 
2 12010276 KALPATARU BEHERA  D C * * * 

3 12010278 VIVEK PANI  * * D * * 

4 12011296 BICHAKSHYANA MOHANTY ABS ABS D ABS F 

5 12011307 AMITESH KUMAR MISHRA  ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 

6 13020025 BISWAJIT CHHURIA F B * * * 
7 13021066 SRINIBAS BARIK F C F D * 

8 13021068 HARISH KUMAR SAHOO D * * C * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
 

BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → SA-II FDY TE-II SS ADS 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011057 SANDEEP ORAM  * * F * * 

2 12010012 VIVEK GARG A E B E E 

3 12010025 PRIYARANJAN BALIARSINGH  F F WH* D D 

4 12010027 KAMAL LOCHAN NAIK  * F F * C 
5 12010028 ABHIRNARAJ NAYAK  F F * D C 

6 12010484 GRIKSRAMCHI K MARAK * F * * * 

7 12011033 UPASANA SAMANTA  * F * * * 

8 12011044 MANOJ KUMAR  * D * * * 

9 12011048 ANIMESH PANDA  * F * * * 
10 12011055 RAHUL MAHATO  * F * * ABS 

11 12011056 MOHAMMAD SADAM  * F * * * 

12 12011059 CHHATRAPATI SAROJ RANJAN SAHOO * * D * * 

13 13020002 OM PRAKASH SAHOO ABS ABS * * ABS 
14 13020005 NARAYAN SAHU * F * * ABS 
 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → IEOR FDHM AMOS M/CDY-II HT 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010488 ZAJAMO TSOPOE * C ABS * ABS 
2 12010113 SIPU BEHERA  * * D * F 

3 12010119 SANJIB KUMAR PRADHAN D * D * F 

4 12010120 AMIT LAKRA  * * D * * 

5 12010124 SOURAV MISHRA * * A * * 

6 12010329 SARTHAK ROUT * * C * * 
7 12010486 NETO RESUH * * * * D 

8 12010488 AKHONO SELEYI * * D * F 

9 13020045 JYOTI BIKASH JENA * * * * F 

10 13020046 RAJEEV GUPTA * * * * F 

11 13020048 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHURY * * D * D 
12 13020049 SRIKANTA KUMAR DEHURY * * D * D 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EPTD PEL CSE-II S&S-I EMT 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010179 SMRUTI RANJAN BISWAL  * F D * * 

2 11010489 ANAND TARI * D F F * 

3 11010490 SONAM DORJEE * * F * * 

4 12010127 SAGARIKA MISHRA * * * * D 
5 12010131 RAJAT KUMAR BANSAL ABS * * * F 

6 12010135 ARCHIT PANDA * D * * * 

7 12010150 ARUN BRAHMA  D D * * * 

8 12010152 SHIBADATTA NAIK  * * F * F 

9 12010156 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK  ABS F D D B 
10 12010158 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHANTA * * D * D 

11 12010173 PRATIK TRIPATHY D * D * F 

12 12010176 SUJIT KUMAR PARIDA * F F * F 

13 12010180 SANJAY BHAGAT * * F * ABS 

14 12010183 DUSHMANTA KUMAR NAIK * * D * * 
15 12010184 DEBOSMITA MAJHI * * D * D 

16 12010489 KARGE DIRCHI * * F * F 

17 12010490 NOGOR NANGKAR * * * * F 

18 13020018 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO * * * * C 
 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CD SEOOAD INFS IWT-I ADA 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011452 SANKET SATAPATHY  * * D D * 

2 11011474 SATYANARAYAN KAR  F D F WH* * 
3 11011477 BIJAY BODRA F F F * * 

4 11011478 BIJAY KUMAR BHATRA F F F F * 

5 12011445 RAJAT KUMAR JENA  F F * * * 

6 12011451 SHASHWAT MISHRA  D * * * * 

7 12011452 ADITYA VIKRAM MOHAPATRA F F F ABS D 
8 12011461 ROHIT KUMAR JHA D * * * * 

9 12011464 BARAKULA DIVAKAR RAO  D * * * * 

10 12011478 ANKUSH B BARWA  F * * * * 

11 12011482 JADUNANDAN SAHU  * D C * * 

12 13021073 RUPANI PADHY * B * * * 
13 13021075 ADITYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA F * * * * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CD SEOOAD POPL IWT-I ADA 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010343 K VIDYA SAGAR  F F * * C 

2 11010493 CHRISLY BORN STAR GYMPAD F ABS * * * 

3 12010318 SANKALP PRADHAN B * * * * 

4 12010321 KESHOW SABLAKA  D * * * * 
5 12010325 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA  ABS * ABS * * 

6 12010327 SOURAV VIKAS MOHANTY D * * * * 

7 12010338 SUMIT KUMAR DAS * F * * * 

8 12010340 TUSARAKANTA NAIK  * F * * * 

9 12010342 SUMANTA KUMAR SINGH F * * * * 
10 12010343 ROCKY KINDO D ABS * * B 

11 12010492 BASHNGAINLANG RYNJAH * C C A A 

12 12011350 SOURABH PRAKASH  F B * A * 

13 12011352 ANIMESH NANDA D * * * * 

14 12011362 SANJIB KHETAN  C * * * * 
15 12011372 MANIKANTA BEHERA F C * A B 

16 12011374 DASRATHI HANSDAH  D * * * * 

17 12011378 AMIT KUMAR DAS  C D * * * 

18 13020009 SUDHANSU DAS C D * * * 
19 13020010 LOKANATH SAHOO C * * * * 

20 13020013 LAXMAN KUMAR MOHANTA C * * * * 

21 13021062 NELANI JYOTI KANDULNA D * * * * 
 

 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → IAM TMF TDN POM SMDE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011436 SOURAV RAJHANS  * * D * * 

2 12010406 ASIM PRADHANI * * * * D 

3 12011414 MEEDAS SAHOO * * ABS C C 

4 13020054 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO * * * C * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EMMI M&ES MWE CSE IEL 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 12010192 DEBASIS PANDA  * * D * * 

2 12010200 SATYAJEET LENKA D D F F D 

3 12010216 ANJAN PRAKASH PARIJA * * C * * 

4 12010218 ANKIT MOHAPATRA  * * C * * 
5 12010238 SUBHASHIS DASH D * * F * 

6 12010241 SUSHMITA BEHERA  B * * * * 

7 12010242 PRACHI PARICHITA ABS * E O ABS 

8 12010243 AMIT KUMAR MARDI D * D C * 

9 12010249 SOBHANA HANSDA * * C * * 
10 13020027 SOMANATH GOCHHI * * D * * 

11 13020030 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA * * D * * 

12 13020036 RAKI SAHU * * D C * 
 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  6th 
6th  Semester                           SUBJECT → PS-II EM&I CSE-I S&S-II EMT 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12011296 BICHAKSHYANA MOHANTY C * B * * 

2 12011300 PRATIK MOHANTY C * * * * 

3 13020025 BISWAJIT CHHURIA C * * * * 

4 13021066 SRINIBAS BARIK * * * D D 
5 13021068 HARISH KUMAR SAHOO * * F * * 

6 13021069 BISWAJIT MAHANTA D * * * * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CNST GTE-II HYST GWE AFE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010009 SHUBHANKAR BISWAL  * * D * * 

2 11010011 DINESH KUMAR BISI  * * D * B 

3 11010025 JITENDRIYA BERIHA  * * * * C 

4 11010026 SIDHARTH GOUTAM  * ABS F F F 
5 11010027 SONALI SETH  * * * * B 

6 11011057 SANDEEP ORAM  * * F * D 
 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → M/CD-II NTECH RAC MQCR PPE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 10010071 RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA * * C * B 

2 10010478 MIRUTBUI ZELIANG * D * * * 

3 11010073 MAHESH MISHRA  * * D D D 

4 11010081 PRAMATHESH MISHRA  B C D B D 

5 11010121 LABA HANSDA  * * D * * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → ED&T PSOC SGPD CMSE EEM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010141 JYOTISAGAR MOHAPATRA * * D * * 
2 11010489 ANAND TARI D * F F * 
 

BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → ECERP ITC M&S CG&M AI 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011442 SATYAVAN DASH  * C * * * 
2 11011447 MELCHIZEDEK DAS  * D * * * 

3 11011451 AJIT KUMAR SAHU  * D * * * 

4 11011452 SANKET SATAPATHY  D ABS F ABS ABS 

5 11011471 SWIKRUTI SAMANTAROY C D * * B 

6 11011474 SATYANARAYAN KAR  F * F ABS ABS 
7 11011480 SHALINI EKKA  * * C * * 

8 12021044 RASHMI RANJAN SETHY D D F F D 

9 12021045 SUBARNA SEKHAR MUNI * C * * * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Tech   SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CMSE-I DISP SC ASP ITC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 10010252 JAGNNATH PRASAD MOHANTY * * D * * 

2 11010216 ANSHUMAN BISWAL  * * C * * 

3 11010237 HRUSIKESH SAHU * * D D * 

4 11010242 LEO STANLEY SABAR  * * D D * 
5 11010243 BENNY ANMOL BECK  * * C * * 

6 11010244 RAJENDRA DORA  * * D C * 

7 11010245 RAHUL HANSDA  * * B * * 

8 11010246 RAKESH KUMAR PRADHAN  * * * D * 

9 11010492 PAYAL ROY  * * D * * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EMBSYS CMSE-I PS-III CSE-II EEM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010280 DEEPAK SINGH  * D * * * 

2 11011293 DEBASISH MISHRA  * A * * * 
3 11011296 ROHIT AGRAWAL  * F * D * 

4 12020018 JAYANTA KUMAR MAHANNA E A * * * 

5 12020019 JAGANNATH SAHOO A * * * * 
 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  7th 
7th  Semester                           SUBJECT → PMT NTM ACW ANCM CIM 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 12020055 JITENDRA KUMAR SWAIN * * * C * 

2 12021051 RAM KUMAR PASWAN WH* * * * * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
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BRANCH :  CIVIL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → EPP CM OCF PSCN 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010012 BHAGIRATHI SAHU  * C * * 

2 11010026 SIDHARTH GOUTAM  ABS ABS ABS ABS 

3 11011057 SANDEEP ORAM  * F F F 

4 12020001 SUBHASHREE TRIPATHY * B * * 
 

BRANCH :  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → ICEGT MEIC FEM AMT ATE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 00 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010073 MAHESH MISHRA  * * * D * 

2 11010081 PRAMATHESH MISHRA  F D E * C 
3 11010088 TILAK SUNDAR NAYAK  A B * C * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → HVE POM NCES SC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010141 JYOTISAGAR MOHAPATRA * * * C 
2 11010179 SMRUTI RANJAN BISWAL  * C * * 
 

 

 

BRANCH :  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → ACA MOBCOMP C&NS AOS 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010341 PRITAM KUMAR BERIHA  D * * * 
2 11010343 K VIDYA SAGAR  D * * * 

3 11011348 SASWAT SAMBIT NAYAK  * * C * 

4 11011363 PRABHUDAYAL ACHARYA * * B * 
 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
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BRANCH :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → IWT-II HPC MOBCOMP SNA 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11011474 SATYANARAYAN KAR  * D * * 

2 12021044 RASHMI RANJAN SETHY * * D * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CSE-II MOBCOMM ANE INTLINST 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 
1 11010236 SMRUTIMANYAM MISHRA * D * * 

2 11010237 HRUSIKESH SAHU * D * * 

3 11010242 LEO STANLEY SABAR  * D D * 

4 11010243 BENNY ANMOL BECK  * B C D 
5 11010244 RAJENDRA DORA  * D * * 
 

BRANCH :  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → CMSE-II POM NCES SC 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11011293 DEBASISH MISHRA  * * * B 
 

BRANCH :  PRODUCTION ENGINEERING            SEMESTER:  8th 
8th  Semester                           SUBJECT → RFMS QAR MEM PE 

                              CREDIT → 04 04 04 04 

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 11010393 YASHOBANTA SATAPATHY * * C * 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
RESULT OF B.Arch  SUPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2015 (GRADELIST) 

 
BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  1st 
1st  Semester                           SUBJECT → PAD HOA-I BM-I ESCE MATH-I 

                              CREDIT → 03 03 03 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 14010948 SAGARJYOTI BILAS * * * * C 

2 14010968 RAJAT KUMAR SWAIN * * * * C 

3 14010975 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY * * * * ABS 

4 14010981 NAVANEET KUMAR * * * * F 
5 14010982 SUSHREE SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI * * * * ABS 

6 14010983 PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI * * * * ABS 

7 14010984 AKANKSHYA BESRA * * * * ABS 
 

BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  2nd 
2nd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BC-I HOA-II BM-II MATH-II EMECH 

                              CREDIT → 03 03 03 04 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 14010942 K POOJA * * * * B 

2 14010960 ANIMESH DASH * * * * F 

3 14010962 KRUTEE MISHRA * * * * F 

4 14010965 SOUMYA SOURAV DASH * * * * F 
5 14010980 AJIT KUMBHAR * * * ABS * 

6 14010982 SUSHREE SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI D F D ABS ABS 
 

BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  3rd 
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → BA HOA-III CRA BC-II MOS 

                              CREDIT → 03 03 04 03 04 
SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD GRD GRD 

1 13010781 BARAT SRIMAA * * * * ABS 
 

 

 

(Controller of Examinations) 

 



SEMESTER :  1ST
Sl.No. Regn.No. Name Branch

GRD

1 0911031 CHINMOY DASH CE D

SEMESTER :  4TH
Sl.No. Regn.No. Name Branch

GRD

1 0911031 CHINMOY DASH CE D

SEMESTER :  5TH 

GRD

1 0801111042 SUCHISMITA SAHU CE D

SEMESTER  : 7TH

GRD

1 0901036 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA CE B

SEMESTER : 5TH

GRD GRD

1 0701101097 SAROJ KUMAR DHURUA ME B C

SEMESTER : 6TH

GRD GRD

1 0901301 VIPUNYU KHEZHIE ME D *

2 0701101097 SAROJ KUMAR DHURUA ME C B

SEMESTER : 7TH

GRD

1 0701101097 SAROJ KUMAR DHURUA ME D

SEMESTER : 8TH

GRD GRD

1 0901301 VIPUNYU KHEZHIE ME D D

SEMESTER : 7TH

GRD GRD GRD

1 10021034 AVTAR ASHISH BAI CSE C F C

SEMESTER : 8TH

GRD

1 10021034 AVTAR ASHISH BAI CSE F

SEMESTER : 5TH

GRD GRD GRD

1 0911160 UMAKANTI MAREHI IT D F F

Ph.D
GRD

1 14060044 SAMIR KUMAR PANDA E

Ph.D
GRD

1 14060008 BIBHUTI PRASAD SAHOO B
2 14060038 AMIYA RANJAN MALIK B

(Controller of Examinations)
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